


2





•

•

•

https://www.nordea.com/en/doc/nordea-green-funding-framework-december-2023-0.pdf






Cover pool 1 (Legacy) Cover Pool 2 (New)

Pool notional

Outstanding Covered Bonds

Cover pool content

Geographic distribution

Asset distribution

Weighted average LTV*

Average loan size*

Over collateralisation, OC

Rate type*

Amortisation*

Substitute assets

Pool type

Loans originated by 

* Residential



42%

51%

4% 3% 0.3%

52%

21%

13%

14%

8

43%

50%

4%
3% 0.3%

53%

20%

13%

14%
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94%

6%

0.04%

Natural persons

Housing companies

Other housing
associations

95%

5%

0.03%

Natural persons

Housing companies

Other housing
associations
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Cover 

Pool 1

Cover 

Pool 2
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